CHICKEN FRIED RICE

CHICKEN & SEAFOOD FRIED RICE

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE

CHICKEN & SEAFOOD NASI GORENG

FRIED RICE & ROAST CHICKEN

CHICKEN & SEAFOOD NOODLES

CHICKEN & SEAFOOD MONGOLIAN RICE

CHICKEN & PRAWN CHOPSUEY RICE

PEPPER PORK STEW

DEVILLED PORK

DEVILLED CHICKEN

$15.00
$16.50
$18.50
$17.50
$18.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$18.50
$18.50

$18.50

SPECIAL MENU

PEPPER BEEF STEW
DEVILLED BEEF

DEVILLED CHICKPEAS
DEVILLED PRAWNS

FRIED HADALLO

DEVILLED CALAMARI
DEVILLED FISH

HOT BUTTER CUTTLE FISH

CHICKEN or PORK FRY
DEVILLED WILDBOAR (& ot @29)

DEVILLED DEER (&2 ®29)

$19.50
$19.50
$15.00
$20.00
$16.00
$18.00
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$20.00

$20.00



