SPECIAL MENU

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Please check in-store for updated price list!

CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$15.00	PEPPER BEEF STEW	\$19.50
CHICKEN & SEAFOOD FRIED RICE	\$16.50	DEVILLED BEEF	\$19.50
SEAFOOD FRIED RICE	\$18.50	DEVILLED CHICKPEAS	\$15.00
CHICKEN & SEAFOOD NASI GORENG	\$17.50	DEVILLED PRAWNS	\$20.00
FRIED RICE & ROAST CHICKEN	\$18.50	FRIED HADALLO	\$16.00
CHICKEN & SEAFOOD NOODLES	\$17.50	DEVILLED CALAMARI	\$18.00
CHICKEN & SEAFOOD MONGOLIAN RICE	\$17.50	DEVILLED FISH	\$18.50
CHICKEN & PRAWN CHOPSUEY RICE	\$17.50	HOT BUTTER CUTTLE FISH	\$18.50
PEPPER PORK STEW	\$18.50	CHICKEN OR PORK FRY	\$18.50
DEVILLED PORK	\$18.50	DEVILLED WILDBOAR (වල් ඌරු මස්)	\$20.00
DEVILLED CHICKEN	\$18.50	DEVILLED DEER (මුව මස්)	\$20.00